380
Pressure calibrators
Model Range
(bar)
Accuracy
(FS)
Resolution
(FS)
PC3-2 -1 to 2 0.05% 0.035%
PC3-5 -1 to 5 0.05% 0.035%
PC3-10 -1 to 10 0.05% 0.035%
PC3-20 -1 to 20 0.05% 0.035%
PC3-40 0 to 40 0.1% 0.03%
PC3-200 0 to 200 0.1% 0.03%
PC3-350 0 to 350 0.1% 0.03%
PC3-700 0 to 700 0.1% 0.03%
Model Caution pressure
(FS)
Overload Pressure
(FS)